Mechanical Dimensions: Inches [mm]
Part Numbers Information
Electrical Specifications Material Specifications
Amperage Body Color Bulk Part #
20A Yellow APX-20A
30A Green APX-30A
40A Orange APX-40A
50A Red APX-50A
60A Blue APX-60A
70A Tan APX-70A
80A Clear APX-80A
100A Violet APX-100A
120A Pink APX-120A
Rev E 03/2025
Large (Maxi Style) Blade Fuse APX
Tolerances ±0.012 [0.3] Unless Otherwise Specified
1000A @ 48VDC